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The Card of Tangierino from United States includes about 170 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $34.0. What User likes about Tangierino:

The restaurant is so pretty! We got a table in the corner and the belly dancer was making her way around. She
was awesome. Unfortunately it was 20 min before we got water to our table. We kept reminding the waiter but
maybe he was in the weeds. Also the tabouli salad isn’t really tabouli it's regular lettuce. The salmon was
DELICIOUS. read more. In pleasant weather you can even be served in the outdoor area, And into the
accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about
Tangierino:

Puzzling place. Food was, for the most part, quite good. The layout of the tables (we were moved from a table

that was too small to another that was larger, at the initiative of the manager. Still, conversation was not easy.

read more. The large diversity of coffee and tea specialties greatly enhances the value of a visit to Tangierino,
Inthemorning a delicious brunch is offered here. At the bar, you can also relax after the meal (or during it) with
an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, You can also look forward to the typical delicious French cuisine.
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Tangierino Menu

LETTUCE
Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

Vegetarian dishes

PITA

Specialli

LAMB TAJINE

[ ]
Weine
JIM BEAM

Mezze

TANGIER SALAD

VEGETERIAN COUSCOUS

SWEET MANHATTAN

Pizza - Small a 22cm
T ﬁ [ ﬂ [ ll. I*
Sweets & Ice

COOKIES

$18.0

$38.0

$10.0

$15.0

$14.0

Wodka

KETEL ONE

Gin

HENDRICK'S

Whiskey

COINTREAU

VIP Drinks

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

Pizza jumbo 9 42 cm

PATRON

Ron
CANE FLOWER 12

Hot drinkis

TEA

light Bites

MEZZE PLATTER

Entrees

STEAK TRUFFLE FRIES

Soups and salad

HARIRA SOUP

Cereals

STARTER

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0

$12.0

$21.0

$11.0

$15.0

$44.0

$12.0
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Tied Wine

CATENA MALBEC, MENDOZA,
ARGENTINA

Small Plates
FINGERLING POTATOES
Specialty Cocklails
PERFECT MARGARITA

T I.l. ’

BAKERS 7 $14.0

Sparkling

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL, FR  $600.0

Seasonal Cocktails

NEW OLD FASHIONED

Second Course
SHRIMP TAJINE
Dinner Entrées
LAMB SHANK

liqueurs

GODIVA CHOCOLATE $12.0

Small Batch Bourbons

BAKERS $18.0

Speyside

MACALLAN 12 SHERRY $29.0

Mezcal

CASAMIGOS

fifter Dinner Drinks

BAILEY'S

Tmports

HEINEKEN 5

Single Malt
MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE

Blended Scolch

DEWAR'S

liqueur

DISARONNO

Bottle | Can Beer

BUD LIGHT 5

T °
SHRIMP TAGINE
Cocktail
MARGARITA

Scotch Whiskey

CHIVAS 12

Coffee

COFFEE

$15.0

$12.0

$7.0

$25.0

$11.0

$12.0

$6.0

$19.0

$14.0
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Chicken Bastilla

CHICKEN BASTILLA

Bourbon & Rye

BASIL HAYDEN

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES

Drinks

DRINKS

Vegetarian Tasting
BERBER COUSCOUS

CHEESECAKE

Dark Bum

fimerican Whiskey |
Bourbon

WHISTLE PIG

Sipping Rlums

CRUZAN SINGLE BARREL

Salads and Side Orders

PITA BREAD

$22.0

$18.0

$26.0

$11.0

$24.0

$15.0

Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS

Brandy, Grappa
GRAND MARNIER 1880 $130.0
Tequila Selections

DON JULIO BLANCO $16.0

Pizza {l Forno 12"

BEEFEATER $11.0

flllocated Bourbons - Timited
fvailability

BLANTON'S $35.0

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

Non alcoholic drinks
WATER

LEMON

Dessert

CHEESEKAKE
CHOCLATE LAVA CAKE

Beverages

MOROCCAN MOJITO
GRAND MARNIER $14.0



Tangierino Menu

Botile TEFAYA COUSCOUS
AMSTEL LIGHT 4 $7.0
HEINEKEN 00 NA 0 $7.0 "‘W

ANGEL'S ENVY $22.0
Domestics HIGH WEST 2X RYE $12.0
BUDWEISER 5 $6.0 ANGEL'S ENVY RYE $14.0
MICHELOB ULTRA 4.2 $6.0

Cocktails
WMJ & Ciderd TANGIER BLUE MULE

ANGRY ORCHARD HARD CIDER5  $7.0 FRENCH MOROCCAN KISS

CORONA 4.6 $7.0 EXPRESSO MARTINI
MOJITO

(]

liquor pt. 2

STOLI ORANGE $14.0 fium

STOLI RASPBERRY $14.0 FLOR DE CANA 4 $11.0
FLOR DE CANA 18 $11.0

liquor Tist - Scotch ZACAPA 23 $16.0

J WALKER BLACK $16.0 ZACAPA XO $32.0

J WALKER RED $12.0 Teauila

Premium Bourbons & Ryes CASAMIGOS REPO $16.0

EAGLE RARE $14.0 PATRON ANEJO $19.0

BOOKERS $28.0 DON JULIO ANEJO $25.0
DON JULIO REPO $23.0

{Alcoholic Drinks

TANQUERAY $12.0 Bourbon

CAMPARI $12.0 BULLEIT $12.0

SOUTHERN COMFORT $12.0 HUDSON BRIGHT LIGHT $13.0
BID TUCKER $19.0

Side dishes KNOB CREEK $16.0

ROASTED MUSHROOMS
ROASTED HARICOTS VERTS



FRANGELICO
KAHLUA
SAMBUCA

BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN

Main

LAMB KOFTA CIGARS
CALAMARI RAS AL HANOUT
PRIME BEEF BURGER
LEMONY CHICKEN TAJINE
SHORT RIBS MROUZIA

YVodka

GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE CITROEN
STOLI

STOLI VANILLA
TITO'S

White

SAUVIGNON BLANC, NAUTILUS, NZ

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.0

$19.0
$18.0
$20.0
$28.0
$38.0

$13.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

EROICA RIESLING, COLUMBIA VALLEY,

WA

MUSAR JEUNE, WHITE BLEND,

LEBANON

AU BON CLIMAT CHARDONNAY, SANTA

MARIA, CA

ROUTAS ROSE, CHATEAU VERT,

FRANCE

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

LAMB

APPETIZER

TOSTADAS

BREAD

Bubbles & Champagne

COURTAGE BLANC DE BLANCS, FR
MOSCATO, BARTENURA, IT, FR

MOET BRUT IMPERIAL, FR $200.0
MOET BRUT ROSE, FR $220.0
VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT, FR $240.0
VUEVE CLIQUOT ROSE, FR $280.0

Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN

TRAVEL

MEAT

POTATOES

MANGO

CARROTS

Draft

GOODY TWO SHOES STYLE, ALE 4.5
GUINNESS, STOUT 5.6

ZERO GRAVITY STOUT 5.9

EXHIBIT 'A THE CAT MEOW, IPA 6.5
SAM ADAMS SEASONAL 5

STELLA ARTOIS, PILSNER 5.2
TANGIERINO BY LONG TRAIL IPA 6
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CITIZEN CIDER 5.2

Scolch

BALVENIE 12 A OAK $24.0
GLENLIVET 12 $17.0
MACALLAN 15 DOUBLE $55.0
GLENLIVET 15 F OAK $28.0
GLENMORANGIE 10 $14.0
J WALKER GOLD $28.0
J WALKER GREEN $24.0
J WALKER BLUE $85.0
Red

PINOT NOIR, JOSPEH DROUHIN, FR
COTE DU RHONE, CH MONT-REDON, FR

RIOJA, EL JARDIN DE LA EMPERATRIZ,
ESP

CHATEAU MUSAR RED BLEND,
LEBANON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CONTOUR, WA
SYRAH, SYROCCO ZENATA, MOROCCO
MERLOT, PARDUCCI, CA

PINOT NOIR, AU BON CLIMAT, CA
CABERNET, REQUIEM, CA

BORDEAUX BLEND, HALF MILE, CA

TEMPRANILLO, CUNE IMPERIAL RIOJA,
ESP

CABERNET, JOSEPH PHELPS INSIGNIA,
CA

UVA DI TROIA, IL FALCONE, IT
HERESIE CORBIERES RED BLEND, FR



T [ (]

Charlestown, MA 02129-3781,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 16:00-22:00
Tuesday 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 16:00-22:00
Thursday 16:00-22:00
Sunday 16:00-22:00
Friday 16:00-23:00
Saturday 16:00-23:00
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