



https://menulist.menu Charlestown, MA 02129-3781, United States (+1)6172426009 - https://www.tangierino.com



<u>The Card</u> of Tangierino from United States includes about <u>170</u> different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$34.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Tangierino:

The restaurant is so pretty! We got a table in the corner and the belly dancer was making her way around. She was awesome. Unfortunately it was 20 min before we got water to our table. We kept reminding the waiter but maybe he was in the weeds. Also the tabouli salad isn't really tabouli it's regular lettuce. The salmon was DELICIOUS. read more. In pleasant weather you can even be served in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Tangierino:

Puzzling place. Food was, for the most part, quite good. The layout of the tables (we were moved from a table that was too small to another that was larger, at the initiative of the manager. Still, conversation was not easy. read more. The large diversity of coffee and tea specialties greatly enhances the value of a visit to Tangierino, Inthemorning a **delicious brunch** is offered here. At the bar, you can also relax after the meal (or during it) with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, You can also look forward to the typical delicious **French cuisine**.

COOKIES

	-	100	
		9	
		V	

Salads LETTUCE		Wodka KETEL ONE	\$13.0
Chicken		Gin	
Vegetarian dishes	\$18.0	Whiskey	\$13.0
PITA		COINTREAU	\$12.0
Specialties		VIP Drinks	
LAMB TAJINE	\$38.0	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$12.0
Weine		Pizza jumbo Ø 42 cm	
JIM BEAM	\$10.0	PATRON	\$21.0
Mezze		Ron	
TANGIER SALAD	\$15.0	CANE FLOWER 12	\$11.0
Couscous		Hot drinks	
VEGETERIAN COUSCOUS		TEA	
Classics		Light Bites	
SWEET MANHATTAN		MEZZE PLATTER	\$15.0
Pizza – Small á 22cm		Entrees	
MALIBU	\$14.0	STEAK TRUFFLE FRIES	\$44.0
Turkish specialties*		Soups and salad	
BAKLAVA		HARIRA SOUP	\$12.0
Sweets & Ice		Cereals	

STARTER

MACALLAN 12 SHERRY

	通	*	
VO			

Red Wine	Mezcal
CATENA MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	CASAMIGOS \$15.0
Small Plates	After Dinner Drinks
FINGERLING POTATOES	BAILEY'S \$12.0
Specialty Cocktails	Imports
PERFECT MARGARITA	HEINEKEN 5 \$7.0
Traditional	Single Malt
	MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE \$25.0 4.0
Sparklina	Blended Scotch
Sparkling LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL, FR \$60	DEWAR'S \$11.0 0.0
Seasonal Cocktails	Liqueur
NEW OLD FASHIONED	DISARONNO \$12.0
Second Course	Bottle / Can Beer
Second Course SHRIMP TAJINE	BUD LIGHT 5 \$6.0
Oinner Crawles	Tagines
Dinner Entrées LAMB SHANK	SHRIMP TAGINE \$19.0
4 9	Cocktail
Liqueurs GODIVA CHOCOLATE \$1:	MARGARITA 2.0
	Scotch Whiskey
Small Batch Bourbons BAKERS \$1	CHIVAS 12 \$14.0 8.0
•	Coffee
Speyside	COFFEE

\$29.0

PITA BREAD

	中心,
	RECORD !
1	48
101	

\$14.0

Chicken Bastilla		Condiments and Sauces
CHICKEN BASTILLA	\$22.0	HUMMUS
Bourbon & Rye		Brandy, Grappa
BASIL HAYDEN	\$18.0	GRAND MARNIER 1880 \$130.0
To Accompany		Tequila Selections
TRUFFLE FRIES		DON JULIO BLANCO \$16.0
Drinks		Pizza Al Forno 12"
DRINKS		BEEFEATER \$11.0
Vegetarian Tasting		Allocated Bourbons - Limited
BERBER COUSCOUS	\$26.0	Availability
Biscuits and Cookies		BLANTON'S \$35.0
CHEESECAKE		Restaurant Category
Dark Rum		DESSERT
GOSLING'S	\$11.0	Non alcoholic drinks
American Whiskey I		WATER
American Whiskey Bourbon		LEMON
WHISTLE PIG	\$24.0	Dessert
		CHEESEKAKE
Sipping Rums		CHOCLATE LAVA CAKE
CRUZAN SINGLE BARREL	\$15.0	
		Beverages
Salads and Side Orders		MOROCCAN MOJITO

GRAND MARNIER

-		
	3	

Bottle		TEFAYA COUSCOUS	
AMSTEL LIGHT 4	\$7.0		
HEINEKEN 00 NA 0	\$7.0	Rye	
		ANGEL'S ENVY	\$22.0
Domestics		HIGH WEST 2X RYE	\$12.0
BUDWEISER 5	\$6.0	ANGEL'S ENVY RYE	\$14.0
MICHELOB ULTRA 4.2	\$6.0	Cocktails	
Bottled Beers & Ciders		TANGIER BLUE MULE	
ANGRY ORCHARD HARD CIDER 5	\$7.0	FRENCH MOROCCAN KISS	
CORONA 4.6	\$7.0	EXPRESSO MARTINI	
		MOJITO	
Liquor pt. 2			
STOLI ORANGE	\$14.0	Rum	
STOLI RASPBERRY	\$14.0	FLOR DE CANA 4	\$11.0
		FLOR DE CANA 18	\$11.0
Liquor List - Scotch		ZACAPA 23	\$16.0
J WALKER BLACK	\$16.0	ZACAPA XO	\$32.0
J WALKER RED	\$12.0	Tequila	
Premium Bourbons & Ry	es	CASAMIGOS REPO	\$16.0
EAGLE RARE	\$14.0	PATRÓN AÑEJO	\$19.0
BOOKERS	\$28.0	DON JULIO ANEJO	\$25.0
		DON JULIO REPO	\$23.0
Alcoholic Drinks			
TANQUERAY	\$12.0	Bourbon	
CAMPARI	\$12.0	BULLEIT	\$12.0
SOUTHERN COMFORT	\$12.0	HUDSON BRIGHT LIGHT	\$13.0
		BID TUCKER	\$19.0
Side dishes		KNOB CREEK	\$16.0

ROASTED MUSHROOMS
ROASTED HARICOTS VERTS



Spirits

	FRANGELICO	\$12.0
	KAHLUA	\$12.0
market	SAMBUCA	\$12.0
BACARDI		\$11.0
CAPTAIN MORGAN		\$11.0

These types of dishes are being served

SALAD LAMB APPETIZER TOSTADAS

BREAD

Main

LAMB KOFTA CIGARS	\$19.0
CALAMARI RAS AL HANOUT	\$18.0
PRIME BEEF BURGER	\$20.0
LEMONY CHICKEN TAJINE	\$28.0
SHORT RIBS MROUZIA	\$38.0

Bubbles & Champagne

COURTAGE BLANC DE BLANCS, FR MOSCATO, BARTENURA, IT, FR MOET BRUT IMPERIAL, FR \$200.0 MOET BRUT ROSE, FR \$220.0 **VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT, FR** \$240.0 **VUEVE CLIQUOT ROSE, FR** \$280.0

Vodka

GREY GOOSE	\$13.0
KETEL ONE CITROEN	\$13.0
STOLI	\$14.0
STOLI VANILLA	\$14.0
TITO'S	\$14.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN TRAVEL MEAT POTATOES MANGO CARROTS

White

SAUVIGNON BLANC, NAUTILUS, NZ EROICA RIESLING, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA

MUSAR JEUNE, WHITE BLEND, **LEBANON**

AU BON CLIMAT CHARDONNAY, SANTA MARIA, CA

ROUTAS ROSE, CHATEAU VERT, **FRANCE**

Draft

GOODY TWO SHOES STYLE, ALE 4.5 GUINNESS, STOUT 5.6 ZERO GRAVITY STOUT 5.9 EXHIBIT 'A THE CAT MEOW, IPA 6.5 SAM ADAMS SEASONAL 5 STELLA ARTOIS, PILSNER 5.2 **TANGIERINO BY LONG TRAIL IPA 6**



	_	17		CI	\mathbf{r}	п		7
G			U	Lal	u	ĸ	5.	

Scotch

BALVENIE 12 A OAK	\$24.0	CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
GLENLIVET 12	\$17.0	SYRAH, SYROCCO ZENAT
MACALLAN 15 DOUBLE	\$55.0	MERLOT, PARDUCCI, CA
GLENLIVET 15 F OAK	\$28.0	PINOT NOIR, AU BON CLII
GLENMORANGIE 10	\$14.0	CABERNET, REQUIEM, CA
J WALKER GOLD	\$28.0	BORDEAUX BLEND, HALF
J WALKER GREEN	\$24.0	TEMPRANILLO, CUNE IMF
J WALKER BLUE	\$85.0	ESP
		CAREDNET INCEDED DUE

Red

PINOT NOIR, JOSPEH DROUHIN, FR COTE DU RHONE, CH MONT-REDON, FR

RIOJA, EL JARDIN DE LA EMPERATRIZ, **ESP**

CHATEAU MUSAR RED BLEND, **LEBANON**

, CONTOUR, WA

TA, MOROCCO

IMAT, CA

F MILE, CA

PERIAL RIOJA,

CABERNET, JOSEPH PHELPS INSIGNIA,

UVA DI TROIA, IL FALCONE, IT

HERESIE CORBIERES RED BLEND, FR



Tangierino

Charlestown, MA 02129-3781, United States Opening Hours: Monday 16:00-22:00 Tuesday 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 16:00-22:00 Thursday 16:00-22:00 Sunday 16:00-23:00 Friday 16:00-23:00 Saturday 16:00-23:00

